Agriculture

Agriculture Certificate
Animal Husbandry Certificate
Crop Husbandry Certificate

Automotive and Welding

Marine Diesel Engineering Certificate

Maritime Operations Certificate

Motor Vehicle Engineering Technology Certificate
Small Engine Repairs Certificate

Vehicle Body Repair Certificate

Welding Engineering Certificate

Building Studies

Architectural Drafting Diploma
Cabinet & Furniture Making Certificate
Carpentry & Joinery Certificate

Civil & Structural Drafting Diploma
Masonry Certificate

Plumbing Certificate

Crafting Finishes:

A multi-skill approach Certificate

Business Studies
Accounts Technology Certificate
Accounts Technology Diploma

Office Administration Certificate
Office Administration Diploma
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$365.00
$325.00
$325.00

$365.00
$325.00
$400.00
$325.00
$400.00
$365.00

$400.00
$365.00
$400.00
$400.00
$365.00
$365.00
$400.00

$325.00
$400.00
$325.00
$400.00

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Installation Certificate

Electrical Wiring Certificate

Electronics Servicing Technology Certificate
Microcomputer Technology Certificate
Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning Certificate

Human Ecology

Beauty Therapy Certificate

Catering Certificate

Garment Technology Certificate
Hairdressing Skills Certificate
Massage Therapy Diploma

Home Economics Diploma

Nursing Auxiliary Studies Certificate

Mechanical Maintenance & Printing

Graphic Design and Basic Animation Certificate
Mechanical Maintenance Engineering Certificate ¢365 og
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$400.00
$400.00
$365.00
$400.00
$400.00

$400.00
$300.00
$275.00
$400.00
$400.00
$400.00
$300.00

$325.00
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