



SAMUEL JACKMAN PRESCOD INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Full-Time Programmes for August 2026

Agriculture

Agriculture Certificate	\$365.00
Animal Husbandry Certificate	\$325.00
Crop Husbandry Certificate	\$325.00

Automotive and Welding

Marine Diesel Engineering Certificate	\$365.00
Maritime Operations Certificate	\$325.00
Motor Vehicle Engineering Technology Certificate	\$400.00
Small Engine Repairs Certificate	\$325.00
Vehicle Body Repair Certificate	\$400.00
Welding Engineering Certificate	\$365.00

Building Studies

Architectural Drafting Diploma	\$400.00
Cabinet & Furniture Making Certificate	\$365.00
Carpentry & Joinery Certificate	\$400.00
Civil & Structural Drafting Diploma	\$400.00
Masonry Certificate	\$365.00
Plumbing Certificate	\$365.00
Crafting Finishes: A multi-skill approach Certificate	\$400.00

Business Studies

Accounts Technology Certificate	\$325.00
Accounts Technology Diploma	\$400.00
Office Administration Certificate	\$325.00
Office Administration Diploma	\$400.00

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Installation Certificate	\$400.00
Electrical Wiring Certificate	\$400.00
Electronics Servicing Technology Certificate	\$365.00
Microcomputer Technology Certificate	\$400.00
Refrigeration & Air-Conditioning Certificate	\$400.00

Human Ecology

Beauty Therapy Certificate	\$400.00
Catering Certificate	\$300.00
Garment Technology Certificate	\$275.00
Hairdressing Skills Certificate	\$400.00
Massage Therapy Diploma	\$400.00
Home Economics Diploma	\$400.00
Nursing Auxiliary Studies Certificate	\$300.00

Mechanical Maintenance & Printing

Graphic Design and Basic Animation Certificate	\$325.00
Mechanical Maintenance Engineering Certificate	\$365.00



Apply Now

APPLICATION DEADLINE

31 March 2026

Scan the QR Code



WWW.SJPI.EDU.BB



246-535-2200